
English

Full English Breakfast
Two fried eggs, two beef sausages, two hash browns, 
tomatoes, beans, mushrooms, two slices of toast and a hot 
drink

Toast  2 Slices

Double Fried Eggs
Double Fried Eggs with Toast
Double Fried Eggs with Toast & Beans
French Toast 2 Slices

Extras Hash Brown 0.90 | Sausage 0.90 | Beans 1.25

7.65

 

1.30
2.95
3.95
4.25
3.20

Naan
Kulcha Naan
Tandoori Roti
Chapati

1.95
2.75
0.70
0.50

Traditional
Chana Puri (3)
Authentic and �avourful chickpeas served with 3 fried 
chapatis

Halwa Puri (3)
Sweet Dish made with �ne semolina, ghee and sugar and 
served with 3 fried chapatis

Individual Puri
Chana
Chickpeas and potatoes

Halwa
Sweet semolina dish

Daal
Lentils �avoured with cumin and coriander

Puri Wrap
Meat seekh kebab wrapped in a puri with onions and mint 
sauce

Sarson Ka Saag
A popular Punjabi dish made with fresh mustard, and leafy 
vegetables

Chicken Liver

4.95

4.95

0.90
2.75

 

2.50
 

3.50
 

2.95

4.95

4.95

Chat Pat
Samosa Chaat
Aloo Tikki Chaat
Samosa (2)
Meat or veg

Seekh Kebabs
Meat or chicken

Chana Chaat
Pani Puri

4.95
4.95
2.50

 

3.50
 

3.95
3.95

Pan Fried Cheese Toastie
Melted cheese topped with �nely chopped onions, peppers 
and tomotoes with a touch of chillies sandwiched between 
two- pan fried breads

Kebab Paratha Roll
Meat seekh kebab topped with white onions and mint sauce 
wrapped in a paratha

Desi Omelette Paratha Roll
Spicy masala omelette with white onions and mint sauce 
wrapped in a paratha

3.25

 

3.75

4.45

Paya
Trotters

Nihari
Haleem
Stew made from wheat, basmati rice, chicken, meat, selction 
of lentils and spices

Dal Chawal
Velvety cooked lentils �avoured with cumin and coriander 
and served on rice with raita and �nely chopped vegetables

9.45
 

9.95
8.95

4.95

Omelettes

Plain Omelette
Desi Omelette
Cheesy Omelette

2.95
3.50
3.95

 
4.45
4.85

 
5.95
6.25

Paratha

Plain Paratha
Aloo Paratha
Keema Paratha
Saag Sarso Paratha
Gobi Aloo Paratha
Mooli Paratha
White raddish

Cheesy Paratha
Keema & Cheese Paratha
Saag Aloo Paratha

2.25
2.95
3.25
3.50
3.25
2.95

 

2.75
3.50
3.75

Cold Drinks
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice
Bottled Water
J20
Apple & Raspberry, Apple & Mango

Bottles
Fanta, Sprite, Coke, Diet Coke

Capri Sun
Fruit Shoot
Cans
Fanta, Sprite, Coke, Diet Coke

3.50
0.99
2.50

 

2.25
 

0.99
0.99
1.15

Lassi
Mango
Sweet
Salty
Strawberry

3.85
3.85
3.85
3.85

7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95

Tea & Coffee
Doodh Pathi
Kashmiri Pink Tea

English Tea
Mint Tea
Green Tea
Cappucino
Latte
Americano
Hot Chocolate

2.50
2.75
1.95
2.75
2.75
2.65
2.65
2.65
2.75

Full Traditional
Chana, 2 puri, halwa and a hot drink

Saag Sarso Meal
Saag sarso, plain paratha and a hot drink

Chicken Liver Meal
Chicken liver, paratha and a hot drink

Paya Meal
Paya, naan and a hot drink

Omelette Meal
Desi omelette, plain paratha and a hot drink

Dal Paratha Meal
Masoor dal with plain paratha and a dollop of mixed pickle.  
Choose a hot drink to go with this popular Punjabi dish

7.45
 

8.95
 

8.45
 

12.95
 

7.95
 

7.95

Meals

On its own Toast Paratha

Glass Jug



Restaurant
& Sweet Centre
Est. over 30 Years

MENU

With over 30 years of experience and innova-

tion, Mughals is a family run business, widely 

renowned for its true taste and quality of its 

traditional sweets, mouth watering breakfast of 

chanapuriand Authentic Pakistani cuisine.

Since opening of its branch in November 1987 

we have steadily grown to become Yorkshires 

premier restaurant and sweet centre. Using only 

the �nest and freshest of ingredients, all of our 

products are made daily on site for unrivalled 

quality and excellence. With sweet products 

ranging from delicious Rasmalai to succulent 

Rasgullas to Sweet Paans, and along with our 

collection of gi� packaging, we are sure there is 

something available for everybody and all their 

special occasions.

We hope you enjoy our products as much as we 

enjoy creating them for you

M U G H A L S W E E T S . C O M

M u g h a l  R e s t a u r a n t  a n d  S w e e t  C e n t r e


