English				Naan A Comment of the		1.95
				Kulcha Naan		2.75
Full English Breakfas			7.65	Tandoori Roti		0.70
	sausages, two hash browns, oms, two slices of toast and a ho			Chapati		0.50
drink	orns, two sinces or toast and a no					
Toast 2 Slices			1.30	Paratha		
Double Fried Eggs			2.95	Paratria		
Double Fried Eggs w	ith Toast		3.95	Dia in Davidha		2.25
Double Fried Eggs w			4.25	Plain Paratha		2.25
French Toast 2 Slices			3.20	Aloo Paratha		2.95
	Sausage <b>0.90</b>   Beans <b>1.25</b>			Keema Paratha		3.25
				Saag Sarso Paratha		3.50
Traditional				Gobi Aloo Paratha		3.25
Chana Duri (2)			4.05	Mooli Paratha White raddish		2.95
Chana Puri (3)  Authentic and flavourful of	chickpeas served with 3 fried		4.95	Cheesy Paratha		2.75
chapatis				Keema & Cheese Paratha		3.50
Halwa Puri (3)			4.95	Saag Aloo Paratha		3.75
	e semolina, ghee and sugar and					
served with 3 fried chapat	IIS					
Individual Puri			0.90			
Chana Chickpeas and potatoes			2.75	Meals		
Halwa			2.50			
Sweet semolina dish			2.50	Full Traditional		7.45
Daal			3.50	Chana, 2 puri, halwa and a hot drink		200
Lentils flavoured with cun	nin and coriander			Saag Sarso Meal		8.95
Puri Wrap			2.95	Saag sarso, plain paratha and a hot drink		
Meat seekh kebab wrappe sauce	ed in a puri with onions and min			Chicken Liver Meal		8.45
Sarson Ka Saag				Chicken liver, paratha and a hot drink		12.05
	ade with fresh mustard, and leaf		4.95	Paya Meal Paya, naan and a hot drink		12.95
vegetables		700		Omelette Meal		7.95
Chicken Liver			4.95	Desi omelette, plain paratha and a hot drink		10173
Omolottos				Dal Paratha Meal		7.95
Omelettes	On its own	Toost	Davatha	Masoor dal with plain paratha and a dollop of mixed pickle.		
	On its own	Toast	Paratha	Choose a hot drink to go with this popular Punjabi dish		
Plain Omelette	2.95					
Desi Omelette	3.50	4.45	5.95	Tea & Coffee		
Cheesy Omelette	3.95	4.85	6.25			
Day Estad Character				Doodh Pathi		2.50
Pan Fried Cheese Toas Melted cheese topped wit	<b>stie</b> th finely chopped onions, peppe	rs	3.25	Kashmiri Pink Tea		2.75
	h of chillies sandwiched betwee			English Tea		1.95
two- pan fried breads				Mint Tea		2.75
Kebab Paratha Roll			3.75	Green Tea		2.75
Meat seekh kebab topped wrapped in a paratha	I with white onions and mint sau	ice		Cappucino		2.65
Desi Omelette Parati	ha Roll		4.45	Latte		2.65
	th white onions and mint sauce		7.75	Americano		2.65
wrapped in a paratha				Hot Chocolate		2.75
Chat Pat				Cold Drinks		
Samosa Chaat			4.95	Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice		3.50
Aloo Tikki Chaat			4.95	Bottled Water		0.99
Samosa (2)			2.50	J20		2.50
Meat or veg			2.50	Apple & Raspberry, Apple & Mango <b>Bottles</b>		2.25
Seekh Kebabs Meat or chicken			3.50	Fanta, Sprite, Coke, Diet Coke		2.25
Chana Chaat			3.95	Capri Sun		0.99
Pani Puri			3.95	Fruit Shoot		0.99
			1000	Cans		1.15
Paya			9.45	Fanta, Sprite, Coke, Diet Coke		7,10
Trotters						
Nihari			9.95	Lassi	Glass	Jug
Haleem				Lassi Cassi	Glass	Jug
Stew made from wheat, b			8.95			
	asmati rice, chicken, meat, selcti	on	8.95	Mango	3.85	7.95
of lentils and spices	asmati rice, chicken, meat, selcti	on		Mango Sweet	3.85 3.85	7.95 7.95
of lentils and spices  Dal Chawal	asmati rice, chicken, meat, selction		8.95 4.95	Sweet Salty		
of lentils and spices <b>Dal Chawal</b> Velvety cooked lentils flav				Sweet	3.85	7.95

## Maghals

With over 30 years of experience and innovation, Mughals is a family run business, widely renowned for its true taste and quality of its traditional sweets, mouth watering breakfast of chanapuriand Authentic Pakistani cuisine.

Since opening of its branch in November 1987
we have steadily grown to become Yorkshires
premier restaurant and sweet centre. Using only
the finest and freshest of ingredients, all of our
products are made daily on site for unrivalled
quality and excellence. With sweet products
ranging from delicious Rasmalai to succulent
Rasgullas to Sweet Paans, and along with our
collection of gift packaging, we are sure there is
something available for everybody and all their
special occasions.

We hope you enjoy our products as much as we enjoy creating them for you



## Rise & Shine MENU

Mughal Restaurant and Sweet Centre

MUGHALSWEETS.COM

